VLRV
LFP Battery System
User Manual
V2.8
Revision Table
No Version Revised by Content Revision Date
1 Rev1.0 First release 2022.09.06
2 Rev2.0 Update 2023.07.24

Type
Voltage
[V]
Capacity
[Ah]
Energy
[Wh]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
VLRV1280A 12.8 100 1280 308 172 220 11.2
VLRV2560A 12.8 200 2560 460 220 213 24
VLRV5120A 12.8 400 5120 460 320 247 43
Type
Voltage
[V]
Capacity
[Ah]
Energy
[Wh]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
VLRV2560B 25.6 100 2560 460 220 213 24
VLRV5120B 25.6 200 5120 460 320 247 43.5
Type
Voltage
[V]
Capacity
[Ah]
Energy
[Wh]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
VLRV5120C 51.2 100 5120 460 320 247 44
6
4.2 Module Illustration and Front Panel Description
4.2.1 VLRV1280 Appearance & Dimension Schematic Diagram
Figure 4-1: VLRV1280 Series Appearance drawing